
Tiny Titans Calendar

2024-2025

Tuesday September 3 First day of school (1/2 day Sign up for scheduled time)

Friday October 31 District Wide Half Day - PD Staff

Tuesday November 5 NO SCHOOL - PD Staff

Checkpoint #1 (Sept 3rd-Nov.15)

Friday November 8 Elementary Half-Day

Thursday November 14 Elementary Half Day Conferences

Friday November 15 Elementary Half Day - Conferences

Wednesday-Friday November 27-29 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday December 23-Jan 3 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break

Monday January 20 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day - PD Staff

Thursday January 23 District Wide Half Day - PD Staff

Thursday January 24 District Wide Half Day

Monday-Friday February 17-21 NO SCHOOL – Mid-Winter Break

Friday March 7 Elementary Half Day - PD Staff

Thursday March 13 District Wide Half Day –Conferences

Friday March 14 District Wide Half Day -Conferences

Checkpoint #2 (Feb. 26th - May 18th)

Monday-Friday March 24-28 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break

Friday April 18 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday

Friday May 23 NO SCHOOL - PD Staff

Monday May 26 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Friday June 6 Last Day – Family Picnic


